
GIT 6 Mailing list 
 

Agency Affiliation Name Email 

DE Steve Williams Stephen.Williams@state.de.us  

Alternate TBD  

D.C. Julia Wakeling  julia.wakeling@dc.gov  

MD David Goshorn (Chair) david.goshorn@maryland.gov  

Kristen Fleming (alternate) kristen.fleming@maryland.gov 

NY Cassandra Davis  Cassandra.Davis@dec.ny.gov 

Lauren Townley (alternate) lauren.townley@dec.ny.gov 

PA Jill Whitcomb jiwhitcomb@pa.gov 

Kristen Wolf (alternate)  kwolf@pa.gov 

VA   

James Martin (Co-Chair) james.e.martin@dcr.virginia.gov  

WV Jennifer Pauer jennifer.pauer@wv.gov 

Alternate TBD  

CBC Mark Hoffman mhoffman@chesbay.us 

Marel King (alternate) mking@chesbay.us 

EPA Lucinda Power (Co-Chair) power.lucinda@epa.gov 

Greg Allen (Coordinator) allen.greg@epa.gov 

Greg Barranco barranco.greg@epa.gov 

Katheryn Barnhart Barnhart.Katheryn@epa.gov  

Sarah Brzezinski ( (SRS 
Coordinator) 

brzezinski.sarah@epa.gov 

Keith Bollt Bollt.Keith@epa.gov  

CAC Jessica Blackburn jblackburn@allianceforthebay.org 

  

LGAC Jennifer Starr  jstarr@allianceforthebay.org 
Kayli Ottomanelli kottomanelli@allianceforthebay.org 

STAC   

  

Federal Agency 
(non-EPA) 

Evan Miles  
Jessica Rodriguez 
Kevin DuBois 

evan.miles@navy.mil; 
jessica.m.rodriguez@navy.mil; 
kevin.dubois@navy.mil 

CRC Staffer  Caroline Johnson Erin 
Sonnenburg 

johnsonc@chesapeake.org  

Local Leadership 
WG 

Michelle Edwards medwards@rrregion.org  

Laura Cattell Noll lnoll@allianceforthebay.org  

Martha Narvaez mcorrozi@udel.edu  

Budget and Finance 
WG 

Elliott Campbell  elliott.campbell@maryland.gov 

Martha Shimkin Lee 
McDonnell 

Shimkin.martha@epa.gov 

Strategic 
Engagement 
TeamCommunicatio
ns WG 

Rachel Felver rfelver@chesapeakebay.net  

Cross Program 
Coordinator  

Kristin Saunders ksaunders@umces.edu  
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Adaptive 
Management 
Subject Matter 
Experts 

Kirk Havens kirk@vims.edu 

  

 
Interested Parties (CC): faganm@chesapeake.org; frankwdawson116@gmail.com; 
matthew.fleming@maryland.gov; austin.douglas@epa.gov; hbonnaffon@mwcog.org; 
SMoore@FrederickCountyMD.gov; bollt.keith@epa.gov; Brzezinski.Sarah@epa.gov; 
bell.douglas@epa.gov; natamiller@pa.gov 
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